CAPSULE
DATA SHEET
REV1 / MAY 2026
LL-CAPSULE-DS
C O M M E R C I A L  L I G H T I N G  /  U K  M A D E
Capsule
Fully adjustable LED track spotlight with high output, glare control and a
distinct architectural body.

Track adaptor
70 mm
Ordering Information
LUMINAIRE
OUTPUT
(LLM)
POWER
(TCW) COLOUR
MODEL
REF.
3200 27.0 3000K CAPSULE.001
3300 27.0 4000K CAPSULE.002
4000 35.0 3000K CAPSULE.003
4150 35.0 4000K CAPSULE.004
4575 41.5 3000K CAPSULE.005
4675 41.5 4000K CAPSULE.006
Options
FINISHES
/BKGY, /WH, /BK
BEAM / OPTICAL